bott verso
cupboards

Mini Workshops

= Ideal as a standalone
maintenance, quality or

tool setting station remote
from the main area

= Welded steel construction
with reinforced doors

=  Galvanised shelves with
60kg U.D.L. capacity

=  Multiplex wooden worktop

= Roller bearing drawers
with 60kg U.D.L. capacity !

= Internal panels in perfo and
louvre styles

= Optional hook, bin and
divider kits

= All models 1050mm Wide x
550mm deep x 2000mm high

Tools and accessories shown are not included.

bott verso is also available with RAL7035 light grey (shown), RAL3004 red,

or RAL7016 anthracite fronts / doors.

Model Shown with optional hook and bin kits.

Panels

1x perfo, 1x louvre
1x perfo, 1x louvre
1x perfo, 1x louvre

1x perfo, 1x louvre

24

Model Shelves Drawers
A - 4x 125mm, 2x 175mm
1 1x 100mm, 1x 125mm, 1x 175mm
B 1 2x 125mm
@ 2 1x 175mm
Housing: Fronts:
1 .16
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red

RAL 7016 — anthracite grey

Worktop
1
1
1

Order Ref.
16926573.11
16926572.11
16926571.11
16926570.11

Price £
951.66
725.21
660.59
634.64
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