

## Mini Workshops

- Ideal as a standalone maintenance, quality or tool setting station remote from the main area
- Welded steel construction with reinforced doors
- Galvanised shelves with 60kg U.D.L. capacity
- Multiplex wooden worktop
- Roller bearing drawers with 60kg U.D.L. capacity
- Internal panels in perfo and louvre styles
- Optional hook, bin and divider kits
- All models 1050mm Wide x 550mm deep x 2000mm high

Tools and accessories shown are not included.

bott verso is also available with RAL7035 light grey (shown), RAL3004 red, or RAL7016 anthracite fronts / doors.

Model Shown with optional hook and bin kits.







Model	Shelves	Drawers	Panels	Worktop	Order Ref.	Price £
А	-	4x 125mm, 2x 175mm	1x perfo, 1x louvre	1	16926573.11	951.66
	1	1x 100mm, 1x 125mm, 1x 175mm	1x perfo, 1x louvre	1	16926572.11	725.21
В	1	2x 125mm	1x perfo, 1x louvre	1	16926571.11	660.59
С	2	1x 175mm	1x perfo, 1x louvre	1	16926570.11	634.64

Housing:

Fronts:

RAL 5010 – gentian blue RAL 7035 – light grey

RAL 3004 – crimson red